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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (LIBRARY SCIENCE) MALE

2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 40 candidates

for recruitment to 08 POSTS OF LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (MALE) (BS-17) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been

provisionally cleared for Interview as a

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

result of written test held on 30-07-2017.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

40703
40710
40713
40720
40721
40722

40727
40730
40738
40739
40741
40742
40745
40748
40751
40752

40758
40772
40774
40775
40778
40786
40791
40793
40809
40815
40868
40872
40881
40904

NO.

36600099
36600169
36600159
36600030
36600199
36600214

36600228
36600254
36600265
36600054
36600177
36600094
36600230
36600216
36600053
36600146

36600073
36600012
36600220
36600072
36600176
36600115
36600105
36600119
36600081
36600118
36600190
36600231
36600049
36600046

ADEEL AHMAD

AZEEM AKBAR

BILAL AHMED

HAFIZ ABDUR REHMAN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADIL
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHALID
SAIFULLAH

IMRAN GHAFFAR SULEHRI
JAVED SHOUKAT
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASIM
MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD HABIB
MUHAMMAD KASHAF AZIZ
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

QAMAR ZAMAN KHAN
RASHID ALI

RASHID SIDDIQUE

SAJID ALI

WAJID MAHMOOD

ZAHEER ALI

ZAHID HUSSAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD YASIR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD MOEEN HYDER
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SAIF UR RAHMAN KHALID
FAISAL SHAHZAD

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD ITTEFAQ
MUHAMMAD BABAR FAROOQ
REHMAT ALI SAIF

ABDUL GHAFFAR SULEHRI
SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
HABIBULLAH

ALLAH BACHAYA

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD AMIN JAVED
CH MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD HANIF
ANSAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
LIAQAT ALI ZIA

MAHMOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

ABID HUSSAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NADEEM
KHALIL UR REHAMN SAJID
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
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40926
40935
40954
40965
40982
41002
41004
41016
41029
41034

36600089
36600062
36600066
36600058
36600048
36600117
36600096
36600084
36600209
36600024

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

GHULAM SHABBIR

RASHID HANEEF

AAMAR RASHEED

AKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AHSAN WAZIR
RAHEEL ANWAR *NON-MUSLIM*
TARIQ RASHEED

IMAM BUKHSH

IMAM BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
AHMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
ABDUL RASHEED
DOST MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD WAZIR
ANWAR MASIH
ABDUR RASHEED

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 129-B2017

Dated:

09-08-2017

Secretary



