

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (LIBRARY SCIENCE) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 40 candidates</u> for recruitment to <u>08 POSTS OF LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 30-07-2017.</u>

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	40703	36600099	ADEEL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
2	40710	36600169	AZEEM AKBAR	MUHAMMAD AKBAR
3	40713	36600159	BILAL AHMED	ABDUL HAMID
4	40720	36600030	HAFIZ ABDUR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ITTEFAQ
5	40721	36600199	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADIL	MUHAMMAD BABAR FAROOQ
6	40722	36600214	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHALID SAIFULLAH	REHMAT ALI SAIF
7	40727	36600228	IMRAN GHAFFAR SULEHRI	ABDUL GHAFFAR SULEHRI
8	40730	36600254	JAVED SHOUKAT	SHOUKAT ALI
9	40738	36600265	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ABBAS	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
10	40739	36600054	MUHAMMAD ASIM	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
11	40741	36600177	MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAFIQ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
12	40742	36600094	MUHAMMAD AZAM	HABIBULLAH
13	40745	36600230	MUHAMMAD HABIB	ALLAH BACHAYA
14	40748	36600216	MUHAMMAD KASHAF AZIZ	ABDUL AZIZ
15	40751	36600053	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	MUHAMMAD AMIN JAVED
16	40752	36600146	MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE UR REHMAN	CH MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
17	40758	36600073	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	MUHAMMAD HANIF
18	40772	36600012	QAMAR ZAMAN KHAN	ANSAR KHAN
19	40774	36600220	RASHID ALI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
20	40775	36600072	RASHID SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
21	40778	36600176	SAJID ALI	LIAQAT ALI ZIA
22	40786	36600115	WAJID MAHMOOD	MAHMOOD AHMAD
23	40791	36600105	ZAHEER ALI	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
24	40793	36600119	ZAHID HUSSAIN	ABID HUSSAIN
25	40809	36600081	MALIK MUHAMMAD YASIR IQBAL	MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL
26	40815	36600118	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
27	40868	36600190	MUHAMMAD MOEEN HYDER	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NADEEM
28	40872	36600231	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	KHALIL UR REHAMN SAJID
29	40881	36600049	SAIF UR RAHMAN KHALID	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
30	40904	36600046	FAISAL SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD AJMAL

31	40926	36600089	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	IMAM BUKHSH
31	40320	30000003		
32	40935	36600062	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	IMAM BAKHSH
33	40954	36600066	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
34	40965	36600058	GHULAM SHABBIR	AHMAD NAWAZ
35	40982	36600048	RASHID HANEEF	MUHAMMAD HANEEF
36	41002	36600117	AAMAR RASHEED	ABDUL RASHEED
37	41004	36600096	AKEEL AHMAD	DOST MUHAMMAD
38	41016	36600084	MUHAMMAD AHSAN WAZIR	MUHAMMAD WAZIR
39	41029	36600209	RAHEEL ANWAR *NON-MUSLIM*	ANWAR MASIH
40	41034	36600024	TARIQ RASHEED	ABDUR RASHEED

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 129-B2017

Dated: 09-08-2017

Secretary